

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Auction Title:319-21 Track Uniforms and Equipment	Bid Rfq Num:32342
---	----------------------

*Confidential

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
1			Gill Metal Batons, assorted colors 11" length, or approved equal	72	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	1.98	142.56
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	3.13	225.36
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	3.89	280.08
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	4.55	327.60
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	7.00	504.00
						MFAC LLC	13.00	936.00
2			Gill Discus Carrier #931, or approved equal	4	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	5.28	21.12
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	11.25	45.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	13.98	55.92
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	19.50	78.00
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	20.00	80.00
						MFAC LLC	23.75	95.00
3			Gill 2-Shot Carrier #929, or approved equal	4	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	15.41	61.64
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	16.25	65.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	20.85	83.40
						MFAC LLC	24.00	96.00
4			Gill Essential Discus - 1kg, or approved equal	3	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	26.50	79.50
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	44.19	132.57
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	45.00	135.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	51.45	154.35
						MFAC LLC	53.00	159.00
5			Gill Pyramid 1/4"Spikes (100 bag) #842, or approved equal	20	BG	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	8.50	170.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	9.19	183.80
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	11.95	239.00
						MFAC LLC	19.00	380.00
6			Gill Elastic Foam Crossbar #528, or approved equal	5	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	18.91	94.55
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	20.00	100.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	25.05	125.25
						MFAC LLC	29.95	149.75
7			Gill Starting Blocks #412 with aluminum pedals attached to chrome steel rails, no subs	9	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	91.68	825.12
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	105.00	945.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	109.91	989.19
						MFAC LLC	112.00	1,008.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	145.00	1,305.00
8			Gill Indoor Starting Blocks #417, or approved equal	8	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	27.89	223.12
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	29.85	238.80
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	37.95	303.60
						MFAC LLC	39.00	312.00
9			Gill Pacer One Vaulting Pole #540050 13', weight to be sent when order is placed, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	364.98	364.98
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	406.00	406.00
						MFAC LLC	485.00	485.00
10			Gill Scholastic High Jump Standards #58801-01 (AAE), or approved equal	1	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	424.98	424.98
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	595.00	595.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	700.00	700.00
						MFAC LLC	725.00	725.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	825.00	825.00
11			Gill Fiberglass 200' Tape Measure with high tensile strength, no subs	4	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	22.00	88.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	25.91	103.64
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	27.25	109.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	33.25	133.00
						MFAC LLC	35.00	140.00
12	N/A		Gill Essential Pole Bag #800801, or approved equal	2	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	76.50	153.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	99.91	199.82
						MFAC LLC	109.00	218.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	144.50	289.00
13			Gill Horizontal Distance Indicator #730721 16'-30', or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	433.98	433.98
						MFAC LLC	439.00	439.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	460.00	460.00
14			Gill Athletic Resistance Tether with Waist Belt #TA150, or approved equal	4	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	11.25	45.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	42.40	169.60
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	43.98	175.92
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	49.25	197.00
						MFAC LLC	49.95	199.80
15			Gill Dual Resistance Teather #TA1521, or approved equal	4	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	43.70	174.80
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	44.98	179.92
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	50.45	201.80
						MFAC LLC	51.95	207.80
16			Gill Steel Tape Measure 100', closed reel, covered with durable epoxy finish, or approved equal	2	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	5.99	11.98
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	20.00	40.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	29.50	59.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	29.98	59.96
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	37.25	74.50
						MFAC LLC	37.95	75.90

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
17			Gill Women's 4K Shot put - 95mm #3594, or approved equal	3	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	90.00	270.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	114.98	344.94
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	124.00	372.00
						MFAC LLC	129.00	387.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	146.50	439.50
18			Gill Manta Ray #WE 3111 no subs	8	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	54.90	439.20
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	57.98	463.84
						MFAC LLC	62.00	496.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	74.50	596.00
19			4.0kg First Place Stainless Steel Shot #6034-4.0-0.95, 95mm, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					MFAC LLC	88.00	88.00
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	90.00	90.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	103.70	103.70
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	104.98	104.98
20			First Place Pole Vault Cross Car #5882-01, 14'10", or approved equal	3	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	62.50	187.50
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	124.98	374.94
						MFAC LLC	189.00	567.00
21			First Place High Jump Cross Bar #588-02, 13'1", or approved equal	3	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	55.60	166.80
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	123.98	371.94
						MFAC LLC	187.00	561.00
22			12 lb. First Place Stainless Steel Shot 103mm #6034-12-103, or approved equal	3	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	95.00	285.00
						MFAC LLC	102.00	306.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	120.00	360.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	128.52	385.56
23			2020-2021 National Federation Track Rulebook	40	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	12.00	480.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	19.00	760.00
						MFAC LLC	21.00	840.00
24			First Place Soft Training Hurdle #6603-01, or approved equal	12	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					MFAC LLC	99.95	1,199.40
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	150.00	1,800.00
25			First Place Sprint Sled #7901-01F, or approved equal	2	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					MFAC LLC	140.00	280.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	301.00	602.00
26			First Place Soft Indoor Shot Put #6029-4.0, 4kg, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	70.98	70.98
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	75.00	75.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	76.00	76.00
						MFAC LLC	79.00	79.00
27			12 lb. First Place Soft Indoor Shot #6029-12, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
	Y					ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	80.00	80.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	89.98	89.98
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	91.25	91.25
						MFAC LLC	95.00	95.00
28			First Place Super Soft Indoor Shot Put 12 lb. #6027-12, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	80.00	80.00
						MFAC LLC	107.00	107.00
29			First Place Indoor Discus #6023-1.0, 1kg, or approved equal	2	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	2.98	5.96
						MFAC LLC	19.00	38.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	19.98	39.96
30			Power Fitness Resistance Chutes, #3606-L, large, or approved equal	4	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	19.35	77.40
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	19.91	79.64
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	28.75	115.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	71.25	285.00
						MFAC LLC	89.00	356.00
31			Power Fitness Resistance Chute, #3606-M, medium, or approved equal	4	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	14.98	59.92
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	19.35	77.40
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	28.95	115.80
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	57.50	230.00
						MFAC LLC	80.00	320.00
32			Bullet Belt Partner Pack #3621-03 with extra belt, or approved equal	2	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	83.75	167.50
						MFAC LLC	95.95	191.90
33			Blazer Elite High School Hurdles #1134, silver, school name on board, no subs need to match existing hurdles	10	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	150.00	1,500.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	162.00	1,620.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	164.00	1,640.00
34	N/A		Adidas full zip tech fleece #A113UFLP & fleece pant #A111IFLP with two color embroidery on top & pant, color & sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	20	ST	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	82.30	1,646.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	84.00	1,680.00
35	N/A		Adidas Men's Alpha Skin 9" Tight #741B, onix, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	15	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	15.00	225.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	16.65	249.75
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	19.00	285.00
36	N/A		Adidas Alpha Skin Long Tight #662B, onix, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	15	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	21.00	315.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	24.95	374.25
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	27.96	419.40
37	N/A		Adidas SST Track Jacket #6725, no subs fill-ins, color & sizes to follow when order is placed	3	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	30.56	91.68
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	33.00	99.00
38	N/A		Adidas Polo Team 19 with three color school logo, color & sizes to follow when order is placed, no sbus fill-ins	6	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	33.00	198.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	35.60	213.60
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	59.99	359.94
39	N/A		Adidas Running Short #12VJ, with three color school logo on bottom right leg, color & sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	12	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	21.00	252.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	24.40	292.80
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	29.96	359.52
40	N/A		Adidas Long Tights, Women's #DZ8228, color & sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	20	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	22.25	445.00
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	29.36	587.20
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	47.00	940.00
41	N/A		Adidas Team 19 Running Short #12VH, no subs fill-ins, color & sizes to follow when order is placed	30	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	17.34	520.20
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	18.00	540.00
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	19.97	599.10
42	N/A		Adidas Alphaskin 9" Short Tight #741B, no subs fill-ins, color & sizes to follow when order is placed	30	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	15.00	450.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	16.25	487.50
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	19.96	598.80
43	N/A		Men's Adidas Own The Run Hooded Wind Jacket, color & sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	3	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	36.00	108.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	41.75	125.25
44	N/A		Adidas Team Strength Backpack #5136513 with one color lettering & number embroidered, no subs fill-ins	15	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	45.70	685.50
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	48.00	720.00
45	N/A		Adidas Defender II Medium Duffel Bag with one color lettering & number embroidered, color & lettering to follow, no subs fill-ins	15	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	30.00	450.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	34.50	517.50
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	43.96	659.40
46	N/A		Adidas Women's Sprint Star Shoes #AEG1201, color & sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs	20	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	39.00	780.00
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	48.93	978.60
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	52.50	1,050.00
47	N/A		Adidas Men's Asweego Shoes #F35445, color & sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs	10	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	48.00	480.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	64.80	648.00
48	N/A		Adidas PureBoost Go Shoes #B75822, color & sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs	3	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	92.00	276.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	97.25	291.75

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
49	N/A		Adidas Men's Sprintstar Shoes #EG1199, color & sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs	20	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	39.00	780.00
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	48.93	978.60
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	52.50	1,050.00
50	NA		Nike Men's Lightweight Jacket #C14474-716, Sundown/Black with one color embroidery, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	20	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
51	NA		Nike Zoom Rival S9 Track Spikes #907564-017, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs	25	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
52	NA		Nike Dry Victory Stripe Polo #NK891853, no lettering, sizes & color to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	8	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
53	NA		Nike Zoom Rival SD 2 Throwing Shoe #685134-003, Black/Indigo Fog/White, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs	5	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
54	N/A		Nike Zoom Superfly Elite Track Shoes #835996-001 Phantom/Metallic, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs	10	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
55	NA		Nike Zoom Rotational Thrownig Shoes #685131, Black/white/Volt, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs	3	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
56	NA		Nike Rival M9 Zoom Track Shoes #AH102-005, Silver/Black, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs	6	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
57	NA		Nike Women's Zoom Rival S9 Sprint Spike Shoes, Black, sizes to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	2	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
58	NA		Nike Women's Zoom Rival Distance Spikes #H1021004, black, or approved equal	2	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
59	NA		Nike Women's Zoom Rival S Shoe #907565-017 Black/White, sizes to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	3	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
60	NA		Nike Men's Woven Jacket #AJ3654 & Pant #AJ3639, DK/Green, with two color embroidery on chest, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	10	ST	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
61	NA		Nike Pro Hyperwarm Compression Mock Top #867306-493, royal with Vegas Gold interlocking "LC" inside winged foot on left chest, GISD logo 3/4" x 2" on opposite side, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	25	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
62	NA		Nike Men's Pro Compression Top #908082-493, royal with Vegas Gold lettering on left chest interlocking "LC" inside winged foot, GISD logo 3/4" x 2" on opposite side, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	30	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
63	NA		Nike Brasilia Backpack, x-large with 4" two color embroidery & number, color to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	20	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
64	N/A		Russell Hooded Sweatshirt #695HBM1 & Pant #696HBM0 with red block lettering center of shirt & left leg of pant NORTH GARLAND"2 1/2"-arched #"-4" (#1 -18) RAIDERS"-2" 21"-4 1/2", sizes to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	18	SET	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	34.95	629.10
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	39.62	713.16
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	39.75	715.50
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	41.00	738.00
						ITS GREEK TO ME	43.50	783.00
						*CHRISTOPHER M GRANT		
65	N/A		Russell Men's Basic Cotton Long Sleeve Tee, with two color lettering on front, color & sizes to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	40	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	8.95	358.00
						ITS GREEK TO ME	9.38	375.20
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	9.50	380.00
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	11.73	469.20
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	12.30	492.00
						*CHRISTOPHER M GRANT		
66	Y		Robic Stopwatch #SC-505W, black, 12 lap memory, event/lap/split timing, water resistant, or approved equal	17	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	16.60	282.20
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	18.69	317.73
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	19.44	330.48
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	19.95	339.15
						MFAC LLC	22.00	374.00
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	23.95	407.15
67	Y		Robic SC-877, Triple Timer Stopwatch, or approved equal	2	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	36.95	73.90
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	38.89	77.78
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	42.95	85.90
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	45.15	90.30
68	Y		Winchester .32 Cal Starting Blanks no subs	18	BX	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	43.06	775.08
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	48.55	873.90
						MFAC LLC	65.00	1,170.00
69	Y		Winchester .22 Cal Starting Blanks no subs	12	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	14.45	173.40
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	17.36	208.32
						MFAC LLC	20.00	240.00
70	N/A		Gildan 50/50, short sleeve t-shirts #8000 with two color lettering on front & back, color, lettering & sizes to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	25	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	6.70	167.50
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	8.45	211.25
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	12.08	302.00
						ITS GREEK TO ME	13.50	337.50
71	N/A		Gildan Dry Blend 50/50 #8000, short sleeve t-shirts, with lettering on front & back two color, color, lettering & sizes to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	30	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	6.70	201.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	8.45	253.50
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	11.33	339.90
						*CHRISTOPHER M GRANT		

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	12.05	361.50
						ITS GREEK TO ME	15.00	450.00
72	N/A		Gildan 50/50 #8000 t-shirts, no lettering, color & sizes to follow when order is placed, or approved equal, royal blue with two color lettering on front & back, or approved equal, color, lettering & sizes to follow when order is placed (small - xxx-large)	160	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	2.80	448.00
						*CHRISTOPHER M GRANT		
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	6.20	992.00
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	7.19	1,150.40
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	8.15	1,304.00
						ITS GREEK TO ME	9.00	1,440.00
73			Doubleman Medium Overspeed Trainer with shoulder harness belt #3616-M, or approved equal	3	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					MFAC LLC	97.00	291.00
74			#3717 M Doubleman Overspeed Trainer, or approved equal	4	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					MFAC LLC	94.00	376.00
75			Economy Closed Fiberglass Tape 165' Tape Measures #7011-165, or approved equal	12	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	6.98	83.76
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	8.20	98.40
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	17.85	214.20
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	20.00	240.00
						MFAC LLC	21.00	252.00
76			Gill Stretch Out Strap #TA1781, or approved equal	9	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	6.17	55.53
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	8.19	73.71
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	8.50	76.50
						MFAC LLC	15.95	143.55
77			Shot Put Only Carrier #6082-01, or approved equal	5	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					MFAC LLC	14.00	70.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	15.41	77.05
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	16.30	81.50
78			CEI Ultrak 495 Stopwatch, black - #7411, or approved equal	4	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	27.25	109.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	31.45	125.80
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	33.68	134.72
						MFAC LLC	34.00	136.00
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	36.00	144.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	55.49	221.96
79			Newton International Starting Blocks #6630-01, no subs	4	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					MFAC LLC	360.00	1,440.00
80			UCS Grand Prix High Jump Standards #5873-01, no subs	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	895.00	895.00
						MFAC LLC	1,695.00	1,695.00
81			Red Discus 1.6K #P143, 80% steel rim weight, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	76.98	76.98
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	85.00	85.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	92.50	92.50
82			Track Hip Numbers #1 - 9 (250 each) #7036-250 or approved equal	4	ST	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
	Y					MFAC LLC	95.95	383.80
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	215.00	860.00
83			Track Hip Numbers #10 - 18 (25 each #) #7037-25 or approved equal	6	ST	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					MFAC LLC	13.00	78.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	35.00	210.00
84			Track Hip Numbers #19 - 30 (25 each #) #7038-25 or approved equal	6	ST	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					MFAC LLC	16.00	96.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	25.50	153.00
85			Gill #1 Individual Hip Numbers (250 roll) #92201 or approved equal	2	RL	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.75	35.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	18.30	36.60
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	19.34	38.68
						MFAC LLC	27.95	55.90
86			Gill #2 Individual Hip Numbers (250 roll) #92202 or approved equal	2	RL	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.75	35.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	18.30	36.60
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	19.34	38.68
						MFAC LLC	27.95	55.90
87			Gill #3 Individual Hip Number (250 roll) #92203 or approved equal	2	RL	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.75	35.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	18.30	36.60
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	19.34	38.68
						MFAC LLC	27.95	55.90
88			Gill #4 Individual Hip Number (250 roll) #92204 or approved equal	2	RL	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.75	35.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	18.30	36.60
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	19.34	38.68
						MFAC LLC	27.95	55.90
89			Gill #5 Individual Hip Numbers (250 roll) #92205 or approved equal	2	RL	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.75	35.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	18.30	36.60
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	19.34	38.68
						MFAC LLC	27.95	55.90
90			Gill #6 Individual Hip Numbers (250 roll) #92206 or approved equal	2	RL	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.75	35.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	18.30	36.60
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	19.34	38.68
						MFAC LLC	27.95	55.90
91			Gill #7 Individual Hip Numbers (250 roll) #92207 or approved equal	2	RL	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.75	35.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	18.30	36.60
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	19.34	38.68
						MFAC LLC	27.95	55.90
92			Gill #8 Individual Hip Numbers (250 roll) #92208 or approved equal	2	RL	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.75	35.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	18.30	36.60
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	19.34	38.68
						MFAC LLC	27.95	55.90
93			Gill #9 Individual Hip Numbers (250 roll) #92209 or approved equal	2	RL	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.75	35.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	18.30	36.60
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	19.34	38.68
						MFAC LLC	27.95	55.90
94			Gill #10 Individual Hip Numbers (250 roll) #92210 or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.75	17.75
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	18.30	18.30
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	19.34	19.34
						MFAC LLC	27.95	27.95
95			Gill #11 Individual Hip Numbers (250 roll) #92211 or approved equal	2	RL	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.75	35.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	18.30	36.60
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	19.34	38.68
						MFAC LLC	27.95	55.90
96			Gill #12 Individual Hip Numbers (250 roll) #92212 or approved equal	2	RL	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.75	35.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	18.30	36.60
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	19.34	38.68
						MFAC LLC	27.95	55.90
97			Gill #13 Individual Hip Numbers (250 roll) #92213 or approved equal	2	RL	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.75	35.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	18.30	36.60
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	19.34	38.68
						MFAC LLC	27.95	55.90
98			Gill #14 Individual Hip Numbers (250 roll) #92214	2	RL	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.75	35.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	18.30	36.60
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	19.34	38.68
						MFAC LLC	27.95	55.90
99			Gill #15 Individual Hip Numbers (250 roll) #92215	2	RL	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.75	35.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	18.30	36.60
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	19.34	38.68
						MFAC LLC	27.95	55.90
100			Gill #16 Individual Hip Number (250 roll) #92216 or approved equal	2	RL	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.75	35.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	18.30	36.60
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	19.34	38.68
						MFAC LLC	27.95	55.90
101			Gill #17 Individual Hip Number (250 roll) #92217 or approved equal	2	RL	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.75	35.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	18.30	36.60
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	19.34	38.68
						MFAC LLC	27.95	55.90
102			Gill #18 Individual Hip Numbers (250 roll) #92218 or approve equal	2	RL	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.75	35.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	18.30	36.60
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	19.34	38.68
						MFAC LLC	27.95	55.90

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
103			#7035-250 Hip Numbers 1 - 8, or approved equal	1	ST	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	22.36	22.36
						MFAC LLC	89.00	89.00
104			Accusplit 50 Memory Stopwatch #AX740PRO, or approved equal	5	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	21.00	105.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	23.45	117.25
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	24.95	124.75
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	28.00	140.00
						MFAC LLC	29.00	145.00
105			AX725 Accusplit Stopwatch (pack of 6), or approved equal	1	PK	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	14.50	14.50
						MFAC LLC	21.50	21.50
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	25.00	25.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	72.00	72.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	94.80	94.80
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	105.00	105.00
106			#AX602 Accusplit Stopwatch, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	25.30	25.30
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	30.50	30.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	30.60	30.60
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	32.00	32.00
						MFAC LLC	34.00	34.00
107			Gill Powermax Mini Bands, medium #TA1741M (10 bands set), or approved equal	2	ST	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	36.12	72.24
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	40.98	81.96
						MFAC LLC	44.00	88.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	46.15	92.30
108			Gill Powermax Mini Bands, heavy #TA1741H (10 bands set), or approved equal	2	ST	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	40.00	80.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	42.98	85.96
						MFAC LLC	46.00	92.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	49.95	99.90
109			PB Elite 6" Firm Round Foam Roller, 12" long, or approved equal	8	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					MFAC LLC	13.95	111.60
110			Blank Spikes #G848 (100 bag), or approved equal	3	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	9.00	27.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	13.50	40.50
						MFAC LLC	18.95	56.85
111			3/16 Needle Spikes #6651 (100 bag), or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	8.79	8.79
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	9.00	9.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	12.95	12.95
						MFAC LLC	18.95	18.95
112			Economy 100' Tape Measure, closed reel #7011-100, or approved equal	4	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	4.88	19.52
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	5.99	23.96
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	7.20	28.80
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	17.00	68.00

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
113			Economy 165' Tape Measure, closed reel #7011-165 or approved equal	2	EA	MFAC LLC	17.00	
						SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	6.98	13.96
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	8.20	16.40
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	9.50	19.00
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	20.00	40.00
						MFAC LLC	21.00	42.00
114			Rolatape Enduro Measuring Wheel #7002, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					MFAC LLC	102.00	102.00
115	N/A		Under Armour Kick Sprint 2 Spike #3020350-101, Graphite/Black, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs	10	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	51.25	512.50
116			Big Red Track Scorebook #G5110, or approved equal	2	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	5.75	11.50
117			Fox 40 Classic CMG Whistles, no subs	2	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	3.98	7.96
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	4.95	9.90
118	NA		ACME Tornado Whistle #WA-T2000, blue, no subs	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
119	N/A		BSN Phenom Short Sleeve Shirt #BSN1001, steel with two color lettering, no subs fill-ins	45	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	6.15	276.75
120	N/A		BSN Recruit Hoody #BSN3001 & Pant #BSN3003, black with two color lettering on hoody & pant, lettering & sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	20	ST	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	36.45	729.00
121			Long/Triple Jump 36" Rake #7027-36, or approved equal	2	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	33.83	67.66
						MFAC LLC	58.00	116.00
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	65.00	130.00
122			Indoor Starting Blocks #P070, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	17.96	17.96
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	25.50	25.50
123	N/A		Holloway Ladies Electrify 2.0 Long Sleeve T-shirts, graphite heather with Neon Pink "Rowlett Track & Field" across chest, sizes to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	30	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	15.35	460.50
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	15.43	462.90
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	15.50	465.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	17.30	519.00
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	18.90	567.00
						*CHRISTOPHER M GRANT		
124	N/A		Augusta Girls Wayfarer Shorts #2433, black with three color "R" logo on right leg, no subs fill-ins	30	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	12.75	382.50
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	15.15	454.50
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	16.39	491.70
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	17.25	517.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	18.15	544.50
						*CHRISTOPHER M GRANT		

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
125	N/A		Augusta Homecoming Headband #223861, with one color embroidery, no subs fill-ins	30	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	12.45	373.50
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	12.45	373.50
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	12.77	383.10
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	13.25	397.50
						CHRISTOPHER M GRANT		
DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	15.00	450.00						
126	NA		Augusta Ladies Junior Fit Adrenaline Short #1267, with one color lettering on left leg, no subs fill-ins	20	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	10.95	219.00
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	12.50	250.00
						CHRISTOPHER M GRANT		
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	16.49	329.80
127	N/A		Augusta Hyperform Compression Capri #AG2628, black, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	10	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	17.95	179.50
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	18.75	187.50
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	18.85	188.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	19.76	197.60
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	19.93	199.30
						CHRISTOPHER M GRANT		
128	Y		First Place 4.0 Super Soft Indoor Shot Put #6027-4.0, or approved equal	2	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	75.00	150.00
						MFAC LLC	88.00	176.00
129	Y		First Place Hurdle Trainer #6602-01, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	99.91	99.91
						MFAC LLC	119.00	119.00
130	Y		Resistance Trainer with harness #3622-01, or approved equal	5	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	16.98	84.90
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	18.69	93.45
						MFAC LLC	44.00	220.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	45.25	226.25
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	56.55	282.75
131	Y		#3622-02 Resistance Trainer with Waist Belt, or approved equal	5	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	11.25	56.25
						MFAC LLC	36.00	180.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	42.75	213.75
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	56.55	282.75
132	Y		Alfa .32 Cal. Starting Pistol #6642-32, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						MFAC LLC	219.00	219.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	285.00	285.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	299.50	299.50
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	335.00	335.00
133	Y		Starter Pistol Cleaning Kit #6648-03, no subs	2	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						MFAC LLC	25.00	50.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	38.00	76.00
134	Y		Everything Track & Field Starter's Hearing Protector #6648-03, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						MFAC LLC	25.00	25.00

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
135			Everything Track & Field Girls/Womens Team Deal Throwing Package - includes 1kg rubber discus, 1kg First Place Blue Discus, 1kg red discus, 1kg black discus, 1 4kg iron shot put, 1 4kg competition turned iron shot put (100mm), 2 shot/discus carriers with handle #6001-99, or approved equal	2	PK	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					MFAC LLC	284.00	568.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	308.00	616.00
136			Everything Track & Field High Spin Discus 1.0 #6006-1.0, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	80.00	80.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	92.95	92.95
						MFAC LLC	135.00	135.00
137			Everything Track & Field Turned Steel Shot Put 4.0 #6033-4.0-109, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	53.55	53.55
						MFAC LLC	75.00	75.00
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	127.00	127.00
						VARSIY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	130.98	130.98
138			Everything Track & Field Smart Hurdles #3417-04, or approved equal	4	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					MFAC LLC	55.00	220.00
139			Everything Track & Field Tiger Tail #2216-22, or approved equal	4	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	27.10	108.40
						MFAC LLC	29.00	116.00
140			Everything Track & Field Cone Markers #3623-06, or approved equal	20	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	1.95	39.00
						VARSIY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	1.98	39.60
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	4.75	95.00
						*CHRISTOPHER M GRANT		
141			Everything Track & Field Power Jump Ropes #3423-01, foam cushioned handles with ball bearing like action, 9'6" rope adjustable for all sizes, durable, or approved equal	40	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	4.32	172.80
						*CHRISTOPHER M GRANT		
						MFAC LLC	14.95	598.00
142			First Place Sled Dawg 2 #3602, or approved equal	3	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					MFAC LLC	150.00	450.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	188.75	566.25
143			First Place Banana Step #3414-06, or approved equal	2	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	5.25	10.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	10.95	21.90
						MFAC LLC	11.00	22.00
144			First Place Universal Hurdle Dolly #6605-01, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSIY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	249.98	249.98
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	294.00	294.00
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	350.00	350.00
						MFAC LLC	379.95	379.95

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
145	N/A		BAW Ladies DT 4 Runners Top #DT535, with two color lettering, color & sizes to follow when order is placed	80	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	17.25	1,380.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	19.45	1,556.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	20.35	1,628.00
146	N/A		BAW Youth Hooded Fleece #EF151Y, heather gray with orange mustang "SACHSE TRACK & FIELD" in navy outlined in orange, number on back neck, no subs fill-ins	10	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	28.95	289.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	32.50	325.00
147	N/A		BAW Fleece Hoody #F150H, heather gray with orange mustang "SACHSE TRACK & FIELD" below navy outlined in orange on back neck number, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	5	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	27.55	137.75
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	30.50	152.50
148	N/A		BAW Element Fleece Men's Pant #EF111, heather gray with navy mustang outlined in orange on left leg, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	5	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	25.95	129.75
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	30.75	153.75
149	Y		Gill Stretchrite #TA1780, or approved equal	5	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	24.90	124.50
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	29.98	149.90
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	32.50	162.50
						MFAC LLC	33.95	169.75
150	NA		Nike Brasilia 9.0 Large Duffel Bag #NKBA5968 with one color embroidered lettering & number, no subs fill-ins	20	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
151	Y		BSN Speedsac Safe-Sled #1277692, or approved equal	8	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	104.98	839.84
152	Y		Gill Utility Wagon #937, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	266.98	266.98
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	283.00	283.00
						MFAC LLC	299.00	299.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	415.00	415.00
153	Y		Gill Transporter Starter Block Cart #9311, 6 starting block capacity, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	664.98	664.98
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	672.00	672.00
						MFAC LLC	675.00	675.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	795.00	795.00
154	Y		Gill 1.0k Women's & Junior OTE HM Discus, or approved equal	1	ST	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						MFAC LLC	210.00	210.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	222.00	222.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	250.00	250.00
155	Y		VS Athletic 6" Mini Hurdles #2577-6, or approved equal	12	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	5.25	63.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	12.30	147.60
156			VS Athletic 12" Mini Hurdles #2577-12, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	5.65	5.65
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	13.12	13.12
157			VS Athletic 18" Mini Hurdles #2577-18, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	7.00	7.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	20.50	20.50
158			Champro A822 Resistance Chute, small, or approved equal	3	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.25	51.75
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	19.95	59.85
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	24.39	73.17
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	26.90	80.70
159			Champro Resistance Chutes #A823, medium, or approved equal	3	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	18.75	56.25
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	20.50	61.50
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	24.39	73.17
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	27.95	83.85
160			Gill Smart Hurdles #TA18545, 27"-42", or approved equal	11	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	92.45	1,016.95
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	94.91	1,044.01
						MFAC LLC	95.00	1,045.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	110.00	1,210.00
161			Tape Measure 200' #A175, or approved equal	2	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	8.98	17.96
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	10.80	21.60
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	18.00	36.00
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	22.00	44.00
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	37.96	75.92
162			First Place Mini Bands, yellow, light #1219 L, or approved equal	15	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	1.55	23.25
						MFAC LLC	2.50	37.50
163			First Place Mini Bands, green, medium #1219M, or approved equal	15	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	2.10	31.50
						MFAC LLC	2.75	41.25
164			First Place Mini Bands, blue, heavy #1219H, or approved equal	15	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	2.25	33.75
						MFAC LLC	3.00	45.00
165			Gill Ultrak Black Stopwatch #495, or approved equal	5	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	27.25	136.25
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	30.95	154.75
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	33.68	168.40
						MFAC LLC	34.00	170.00
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	36.00	180.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	55.49	277.45
166			Robic SC-717 100 Dual Memory Stopwatch, or approved equal	5	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	21.50	107.50
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	25.05	125.25
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	26.39	131.95
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	27.95	139.75
167	NA		Essex Pole Vault Pole, height & weight to follow when order is placed, no subs	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
168	N/A		Holloway Women's Traction Pants #229332, navy/white, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	80	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	13.80	1,104.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	14.55	1,164.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	17.45	1,396.00
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	22.36	1,788.80
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN *CHRISTOPHER M GRANT	29.75	2,380.00
169	N/A		Sport-Tek Wind Suit #JST60 Jacket & Pant #PST74, black/red with black outlined in white 1 1/2" interlocking "NG" on left chest, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	16	ST	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	29.73	475.68
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	40.45	647.20
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	42.90	686.40
170	N/A		Sport-Tek Ladies Performance Competitor T-Shirt, charcoal with white lettering "Lady Eagle Track", sizes to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	30	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	7.25	217.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	7.98	239.40
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	9.74	292.20
						*CHRISTOPHER M GRANT		
171	Y		Power Max Versa Hurdle #100, or approved equal	10	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	40.00	400.00
						MFAC LLC	51.00	510.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	51.50	515.00
172	Y		Gill Powermax Mini Bands, light #TA1741L (set of 10), or approved equal	1	ST	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	27.49	27.49
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	31.98	31.98
						MFAC LLC	32.00	32.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	35.00	35.00
173	Y		Multi-Height Flex Hurdles (set of 4) #1202076, or approved equal	2	ST	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	18.79	37.58
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	177.00	354.00
174	Y		The Stick 17" travel size #GTA1831, or approved equal	6	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	45.50	273.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	47.95	287.70
						MFAC LLC	49.00	294.00
175	Y		Power Max Versa Hurdle Bag #101, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	21.75	21.75
						MFAC LLC	29.00	29.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	30.00	30.00
176	Y		First Place Blue 1K Discus #6008, no subs	3	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	23.75	71.25
						MFAC LLC	31.00	93.00
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	40.00	120.00
177	Y		Gill Long Jump/High Jump Pit #730147V, grey vinyl, no subs	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						MFAC LLC	995.00	995.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	1,049.98	1,049.98
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	1,087.00	1,087.00
178			Gill Agility Poles #TA1850, or approved equal	5	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	89.65	448.25
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	97.98	489.90
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	117.50	587.50
						MFAC LLC	118.00	590.00
179			First Place Premier Implement Cart #6083-01, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					MFAC LLC	499.00	499.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	616.00	616.00
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	1,295.00	1,295.00
180	N/A		Champion Team Wear Essential Backpack #4030NN, royal blue with Vegas Gold embroidered "LCHS TRACK" with winged foot & number inside (#1-15) no subs fill-ins	25	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	25.95	648.75
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	27.10	677.50
						ITS GREEK TO ME	42.50	1,062.50
181	N/A		Champion Stride Track Singlet #0017TU, royal/white with Vegas Gold interlocking "LC" center chest, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	25	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	14.05	351.25
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	15.85	396.25
						ITS GREEK TO ME	19.55	488.75
182	N/A		Champion Stride Track Short #0017BU, royal/white with Vegas Gold interlocking "LC" on left leg, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	25	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	13.45	336.25
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	14.80	370.00
						ITS GREEK TO ME	18.70	467.50
183	N/A		Champion Quest Jacket #3511TU & Pant #3511BU, royal with embroidered Vegas Gold interlocking "LC" on left chest & left leg, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	50	ST	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						ITS GREEK TO ME	56.10	2,805.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	56.95	2,847.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	62.85	3,142.50
184			Gill VP400 Scholastic II High Jump Landing System Value Pack, includes 1 - #64211 Scholastic Landing System, 1 - #6421102 Weather Cover - royal blue, 1 pair #7040 Scholastic HJ Standards, 1 - #522 Essential HJ Cross Bar, no subs	1	KT	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	4,700.00	4,700.00
						MFAC LLC	6,250.00	6,250.00
						ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY	6,295.00	6,295.00
185	N/A		BAW Youth Elements Fleece Pants #EF111Y, heather gray with navy mustang outlined in orange on left leg, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	10	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	24.95	249.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	27.00	270.00
186	N/A		BAW Pullover Hooded Fleece Top #F150H, navy blue with orange mustang "SACHSE TRACK 7 FIELD" in white outlined in orange, number on back neck #1-30, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	30	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	22.45	673.50

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	27.25	817.50
187	N/A		Gildan Solid Hoodie #G185, maroon with "Rowlett Track & Field" in white across chest, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	12	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	14.25	171.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	15.90	190.80
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	16.25	195.00
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	21.75	261.00
188	N/A		Badger Pro Compression Long Sleeve Crew New Top #BA4605, color & sizes to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	27	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	12.25	330.75
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	13.10	353.70
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	13.73	370.71
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	14.00	378.00
189	N/A		Badger Trainer Pants #BA1575 98396, black with three embroidered color school logo & number, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	20	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	23.85	477.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	26.00	520.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	27.15	543.00
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	29.07	581.40
190	N/A		Badger C2 Fleece Hood #BA5500 93414, maroon with three color school logo, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	20	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	16.10	322.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.55	351.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	20.25	405.00
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	22.93	458.60
191	N/A		Badger B-Core Hood Tee #93402, maroon with three color school logo, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	20	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	15.15	303.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	16.90	338.00
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	19.88	397.60
192	N/A		A4 Medium Duffle Bag 24" #RV8105, red with black embroidery "North Garland Track" & numbers (#91-120) no subs fill-ins	30	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	30.75	922.50
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	30.75	
193	N/A		A4 Track Short 4" #N5344, black, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	36	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	6.72	241.92
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	6.75	243.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	7.20	259.20
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	8.05	289.80
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	8.93	321.48
194	N/A		A4 Compression Short #N5259, red, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	32	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	6.72	215.04
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	6.75	216.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	7.20	230.40
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	8.05	257.60
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	8.93	285.76
195	N/A		A4 Women's Speed Short 3" #NW5341, royal/white, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	25	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	10.15	253.75
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	10.25	256.25

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	10.90	272.50
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	12.15	303.75
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	12.93	323.25
196	N/A		A4 Sleeveless Compression Tee #N2306, black with 4" block interlocking "NG" outlined in white center, contact for sample, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	24	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	9.50	228.00
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	11.58	277.92
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	11.85	284.40
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	16.93	406.32
197	N/A		A4 #N31645 Long Sleeve T-shirts, steel with navy lettering outlined in orange "SACHSE TRACK", back centered at top "MUSTANGS", sizes to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	60	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	7.73	463.80
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	10.95	657.00
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	11.93	715.80
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	12.10	726.00
						*CHRISTOPHER M GRANT		
198	N/A		A4 #N3221 Long Sleeve T-Shirts, navy with school logo & "Sachse Track" sublimated on right chest, "StangSpeed" in orange sublimated on left sleeve, sizes to follow when order is placed. no subs fill-ins	100	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	11.05	1,105.00
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	11.93	1,193.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	12.15	1,215.00
						*CHRISTOPHER M GRANT		
199	N/A		A4 #N3409 Cooling Performance Long Sleeve Hooded Tee, navy with school logo & "Sachse Track" in orange middle chest area & "StangSpeed" in orange across top left shoulder, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	20	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	13.45	269.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	15.30	306.00
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	19.36	387.20
200	N/A		Sport-Tek #ST360 Contender Tee, scarlet heather with two color royal outlined in white "TRACK" across "AND" up & down "FIELD" across with underline "COLONELS" back - interlocking "SG" with cross swords, contact for sample, sizes to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	48	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	10.56	506.88
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	11.95	573.60
						PRO PLAYER SUPPLY	12.93	620.64
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	13.70	657.60
201	N/A		Champion Women's Compression Tank #2612TL, red with two color interlocking "SG" with crossed swords 4"x4" & GISD Logo white outlined in royal, sizes to follow when order is placed. no subs fill-ins	30	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	18.55	556.50
						*CHRISTOPHER M GRANT		
						ITS GREEK TO ME	22.53	675.90
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	22.65	679.50
202	N/A		Champion Double Dry 3" Compression Short #15057BL, royal blue, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	30	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	16.85	505.50
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	18.05	541.50
						ITS GREEK TO ME	19.55	586.50
						*CHRISTOPHER M GRANT		560.00
203	NA		Defiance II Loose Fit Throwers Uniform Singlet, royal blue with two color interlocking "SG" & GISD Logo, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	10	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
204	NA		Defiance II Loose Fit Throwers Men's Short #16098, royal, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	10	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB

The District solicited 419 suppliers and received 11 responses.